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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2325 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3757 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2342 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3756 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2357 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3742 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2320 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3741 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2313 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3730 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2348 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A636-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3740 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2315 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3735 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-R18 Q65112A2251 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33 Q65112A3734 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2335 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3752 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2338 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX56-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3751 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2301 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3728 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-R18 Q65112A2242 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R33 Q65112A3744 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2258 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3737 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-R18 Q65112A2248 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33 Q65112A3747 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2240 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A3738 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A2262 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33 Q65112A3746 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2256 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3765 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2295 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A3739 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1-65-R18 Q65112A0396 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33 Q65112A3745 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1-65-R18 Q65112A0384 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33 Q65112A3743 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1-65-R18 Q65112A0383 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33 Q65112A3746 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX Q65112A4977 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H5-XX37-K2L1-65-R18-XX Q65112A4683 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H6-XX36-K2L1-65-R18-XX Q65112A4682 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX Q65112A4975 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX Q65112A4976 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX51-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX Q65112A3886 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX56-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX Q65112A5638 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX55-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX Q65112A4156 LED DURIS E 5 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standard Q#.

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2018-035

Name: Replaced by 10K reel per market demand

Release Date: 3/15/2018

Last Order: 10/1/2018

Last Delivery: 4/1/2019

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A0383 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A0384 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A0396 GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2240 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-C Q65112A3738 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2242 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1 Q65112A3744 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2248 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2251 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2256 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-B Q65112A3765 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2258 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-C Q65112A3737 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2262 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2295 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-B Q65112A3739 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2301 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-C Q65112A3728 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2313 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-B Q65112A3730 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2315 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-C Q65112A3735 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2320 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-B Q65112A3741 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2325 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-C Q65112A3757 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2335 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-B Q65112A3752 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2338 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-B Q65112A3751 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX56-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2342 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-C Q65112A3756 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2348 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-B Q65112A3740 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A636-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2357 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-B Q65112A3742 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A3886 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX51-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4156 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX55-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4682 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H6-XX36-K2L1-65-R18-XGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4683 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H3H5-XX37-K2L1-65-R18-XGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4975 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4976 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4977 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A5638 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX56-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2018-035
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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A0383 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A0384 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A0396 GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2240 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-C Q65112A3738 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2242 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1 Q65112A3744 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2248 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2251 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2256 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-B Q65112A3765 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2258 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-C Q65112A3737 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2262 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2295 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-B Q65112A3739 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2301 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-C Q65112A3728 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2313 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-B Q65112A3730 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2315 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-C Q65112A3735 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2320 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-B Q65112A3741 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2325 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-C Q65112A3757 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2335 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-B Q65112A3752 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2338 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-B Q65112A3751 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX56-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2342 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-C Q65112A3756 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2348 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-B Q65112A3740 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A636-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2357 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-B Q65112A3742 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A3886 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX51-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4156 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX55-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4682 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H6-XX36-K2L1-65-R18-XGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4683 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H3H5-XX37-K2L1-65-R18-XGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4975 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4976 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A4977 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-K1L1-65-C-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 

Q65112A5638 No direct Q# replacement. Kindly refer to standGW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX56-K1K2-65-B-L-SAGW JDSTS2. No direct Q# 
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LastTimeBuy QNbr_Discont QNbrDesc_Discont Products.QNbrDesc_Z1 QNbr_Replace QNbrDesc_Replace

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2325 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A737-1-C Q65112A3757 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2342 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-1-C Q65112A3756 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2357 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-B Q65112A3742 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2320 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-B Q65112A3741 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2313 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-B Q65112A3730 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2348 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-B Q65112A3740 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A636-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2315 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-C Q65112A3735 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A636-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2251 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A737-1 Q65112A3734 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A737-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2335 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-B Q65112A3752 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2338 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-B Q65112A3751 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX56-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2301 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX56-1-C Q65112A3728 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX56-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2242 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX57-1 Q65112A3744 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX57-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2258 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-C Q65112A3737 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2248 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A131-1 Q65112A3747 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A131-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2240 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-C Q65112A3738 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-C-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2262 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2256 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A535-1-B Q65112A3765 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A2295 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX55-1-B Q65112A3739 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX55-1-65-B-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A0396 GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-HQHS-A636-1 Q65112A3745 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A636-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A0384 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-A535-1 Q65112A3743 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A535-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A0383 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-HRHT-XX51-1 Q65112A3746 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX51-1-65-R33

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4977 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX57-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4683 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H5-XX37-K2L1-65-R18-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4682 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H6-XX36-K2L1-65-R18-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4975 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX51-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4976 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-K1L1-65-C-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A3886 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX51-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A5638 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H7-XX56-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std

01-Oct-18 Q65112A4156 GW JDSTS2.EM-H6H8-XX55-K1K2-65-B-L-SA-XX No direct Q# replacement. Refer to Std


